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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15753  100.00% 189.01- 190 78 0.50% 1856 11.78% 13975 88.71%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15753  100.00% 188.01-189 96 0.61% 1952 12.39% 13897 88.22%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15753  100.00% 187.01-188 86 0.55% 2038 12.94% 13801 87.61%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15753  100.00% 186.01- 187 92 0.58% 2130 13.52% 13715 87.06%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 15752 99.99% 185.01- 186 89 0.56% 2219 14.09% 13623 86.48%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 15749 99.97% 184.01-185 103 0.65% 2322 14.74% 13534 85.91%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 15749 99.97% 183.01-184 100 0.63% 2422 15.37% 13431 85.26%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15749 99.97% 182.01-183 106 0.67% 2528 16.05% 13331 84.63%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 9 0.06% 15747 99.96% 181.01-182 102 0.65% 2630 16.70% 13225 83.95%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 1 0.07% 15744 99.94% 180.01-181 105 0.67% 2735 17.36% 13123 83.30%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 13 0.08% 15742 99.93% 179.01-180 114 0.72% 2849 18.09% 13018 82.64%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 16 0.10% 15740 99.92% 178.01-179 93 0.59% 2942 18.68% 12904 81.91%
227.01-228 7 0.04% 23 0.15% 15737 99.90% 177.01-178 103 0.65% 3045 19.33% 12811 81.32%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 32 0.20% 15730 99.85% 176.01-177 114 0.72% 3159 20.05% 12708 80.67 %
225.01 - 226 i 0.07% 43 0.27% 15721 99.80% 175.01-176 118 0.75% 3277 20.80% 12594 79.95%
224.01-225 7 0.04% 50 0.32% 15710 99.73% 174.01-175 122 0.77% 3399 21.58% 12476 79.20%
223.01-224 8 0.05% 58 0.37% 15703 99.68% 173.01-174 M 0.70% 3510 22.28% 12354 78.42%
222.01-223 9 0.06% 67 0.43% 15695 99.63% 172.01-173 125 0.79% 3635 23.07% 12243 77.72%
221.01-222 23 0.15% 90 0.57% 15686 99.57% 171.01-172 125 0.79% 3760 23.87% 12118 76.93%
220.01 - 221 13 0.08% 103 0.65% 15663 99.43% 170.01-171 102 0.65% 3862 24.52% 11993 76.13%
219.01-220 19 0.12% 122 0.77% 15650 99.35% 169.01-170 113 0.72% 3975 25.23% 11891 75.48%
218.01-219 16 0.10% 138 0.88% 15631 99.23% 168.01- 169 114 0.72% 4089 25.96% 11778 T4.77%
217.01-218 22 0.14% 160 1.02% 15615 99.12% 167.01- 168 125 0.79% 4214 26.75% 11664 74.04%
216.01 - 217 33 0.21% 193 1.23% 15593 98.98% 166.01- 167 122 0.77% 4336 27.52% 11539 73.25%
215.01-216 27 0.17% 220 1.40% 15560 98.77% 165.01 - 166 127 0.81% 4463 28.33% 11417 72.48%
214.01-215 25 0.16% 245 1.56% 15533 98.60% 164.01-165 134 0.85% 4597 29.18% 11290 71.67%
213.01-214 28 0.18% 273 1.73% 15508 98.44% 163.01- 164 121 0.77% 4718 29.95% 11156 70.82%
212.01-213 45 0.29% 318 2.02% 15480 98.27% 162.01-163 17 0.74% 4835 30.69% 11035 70.05%
211.01-212 41 0.26% 359 2.28% 15435 97.98% 161.01-162 126 0.80% 4961 31.49% 10918 69.31%
210.01-211 43 0.27% 402 2.55% 15394 97.72% 160.01 - 161 129 0.82% 5090 32.31% 10792 68.51%
209.01-210 52 0.33% 454 2.88% 15351 97.45% 159.01 - 160 M 0.70% 5201 33.02% 10663 67.69%
208.01-209 45 0.29% 499 3.17% 15299 97.12% 158.01 - 159 142 0.90% 5343 33.92% 10552 66.98%
207.01 - 208 52 0.33% 551 3.50% 15254 96.83% 157.01-158 17 0.74% 5460 34.66% 10410 66.08%
206.01 - 207 51 0.32% 602 3.82% 15202 96.50% 156.01-157 152 0.96% 5612 35.62% 10293 65.34%
205.01 - 206 59 0.37% 661 4.20% 15151 96.18% 155.01 - 156 146 0.93% 5758 36.55% 10141 64.38%
204.01 - 205 57 0.36% 718 4.56% 15092 95.80% 154.01- 155 150 0.95% 5908 37.50% 9995 63.45%
203.01 - 204 58 0.37% 776 4.93% 15035 95.44% 153.01- 154 122 0.77% 6030 38.28% 9845 62.50%
202.01 - 203 57 0.36% 833 529% 14977 95.07% 152.01-153 124 0.79% 6154 39.07% 9723 61.72%
201.01-202 87 0.55% 920 5.84% 14920 94.71% 151.01-152 119 0.76% 6273 39.82% 9599 60.93%
200.01 - 201 70 0.44% 990 6.28% 14833 94.16% 150.01 - 151 126 0.80% 6399 40.62% 9480 60.18%
199.01 - 200 47 0.30% 1037 6.58% 14763 93.72% 149.01 - 150 136 0.86% 6535 41.48% 9354 59.38%
198.01 - 199 75 0.48% 1112 7.06% 14716 93.42% 148.01-149 119 0.76% 6654 42.24% 9218 58.52%
197.01 - 198 82 0.52% 1194 7.58% 14641 92.94% 147.01-148 120 0.76% 6774 43.00% 9099 57.76%
196.01 - 197 71 0.45% 1265 8.03% 14559 92.42% 146.01-147 142 0.90% 6916 43.90% 8979 57.00%
195.01 - 196 74 0.47% 1339 8.50% 14488 91.97% 145.01- 146 133 0.84% 7049 44.75% 8837 56.10%
194.01- 195 87 0.55% 1426 9.05% 14414 91.50% 144.01-145 122 0.77% 7171 45.52% 8704 55.25%
193.01 - 194 82 0.52% 1508 9.57% 14327 90.95% 143.01- 144 120 0.76% 7291 46.28% 8582 54.48%

192.01-193 87 0.55% 1595 10.13% 14245 90.43% 142.01-143 124 0.79% 7415 47.07% 8462 53.72%
191.01- 192 100 0.63% 1695 10.76% 14158 89.87% 141.01-142 133 0.84% 7548 47.91% 8338 52.93%
190.01 - 191 83 0.53% 1778 11.29% 14058 89.24% 140.01 - 141 116 0.74% 7664 48.65% 8205 52.09%



BE 34

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
128 0.81%
121 0.77%
129 0.82%
132 0.84%
107 0.68%
102 0.65%
129 0.82%
137 0.87%
112 0.71%
117 0.74%
131 0.83%
115 0.73%
121 0.77%
107 0.68%
115 0.73%
121 0.77%
105 0.67%
108 0.69%
123 0.78%
95 0.60%
87 0.55%
93 0.59%
108 0.69%
128 0.81%
108 0.69%
114 0.72%
109 0.69%
103 0.65%
115 0.73%
112 0.71%
128 0.81%
100 0.63%
104 0.66%
116 0.74%
110 0.70%
102 0.65%
106 0.67%
102 0.65%
113 0.72%
117 0.74%
96 0.61%
116 0.74%
91 0.58%
89 0.56%
99 0.63%
104 0.66%
104 0.66%
119 0.76%
93 0.59%
108 0.69%
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7792 49.46%
7913 50.23%
8042 51.05%
8174 51.89%
8281 52.57%
8383 53.22%
8512 54.03%
8649 54.90%
8761 55.61%
8878 56.36%
9009 57.19%
9124 57.92%
9245 58.69%
9352 59.37%
9467 60.10%
9588 60.86%
9693 61.53%
9801 62.22%
9924 63.00%
10019 63.60%
10106 64.15%
10199 64.74%
10307 65.43%
10435 66.24%
10543 66.93%
10657 67.65%
10766 68.34%
10869 69.00%
10984 69.73%
11096 70.44%
11224 71.25%
11324 71.88%
11428 72.54%
11544 73.28%
11654 73.98%
11756 74.63%
11862 75.30%
11964 75.95%
12077 76.66%
12194 77.41%
12290 78.02%
12406 78.75%
12497 79.33%
12586 79.90%
12685 80.52%
12789 81.18%
12893 81.84%
13012 82.60%
13105 83.19%
13213 83.88%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
8089 51.35%
7961 50.54%
7840 49.77%
771 48.95%
7579 48.11%
7472 47.43%
7370 46.78%
7241 45.97%
7104 45.10%
6992 44.39%
6875 43.64%
6744 42.81%
6629 42.08%
6508 41.31%
6401 40.63%
6286 39.90%
6165 39.14%
6060 38.47%
5952 37.78%
5829 37.00%
5734 36.40%
5647 35.85%
5554 35.26%
5446 34.57%
5318 33.76%
5210 33.07%
5096 32.35%
4987 31.66%
4884 31.00%
4769 30.27%
4657 29.56%
4529 28.75%
4429 28.12%
4325 27.46%
4209 26.72%
4099 26.02%
3997 25.37%
3891 24.70%
3789 24.05%
3676 23.34%
3559 22.59%
3463 21.98%
3347 21.25%
3256 20.67%
3167 20.10%
3068 19.48%
2964 18.82%
2860 18.16%
2741 17.40%
2648 16.81%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
87 0.55%
102 0.65%
98 0.62%
91 0.58%
83 0.53%
92 0.58%
108 0.69%
101 0.64%
84 0.53%
71 0.45%
85 0.54%
89 0.56%
106 0.67%
84 0.53%
68 0.43%
82 0.52%
69 0.44%
63 0.40%
65 0.41%
62 0.39%
56 0.36%
71 0.45%
50 0.32%
66 0.42%
55 0.35%
44 0.28%
55 0.35%
42 0.27%
43 0.27%
20 0.13%
23 0.15%
35 0.22%
22 0.14%
22 0.14%
17 0.11%
27 0.17%
21 0.13%
1 0.07%
13 0.08%
13 0.08%
15 0.10%
6 0.04%
9 0.06%
1 0.07%
7 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
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13300 84.43%
13402 85.08%
13500 85.70%
13591 86.28%
13674 86.80%
13766 87.39%
13874 88.07%
13975 88.71%
14059 89.25%
14130 89.70%
14215 90.24%
14304 90.80%
14410 91.47%
14494 92.01%
14562 92.44%
14644 92.96%
14713 93.40%
14776 93.80%
14841 94.21%
14903 94.60%
14959 94.96%
15030 95.41%
15080 95.73%
15146 96.15%
15201 96.50%
15245 96.78%
15300 97.12%
15342 97.39%
15385 97.66%
15405 97.79%
15428 97.94%
15463 98.16%
15485 98.30%
15507 98.44%
15524 98.55%
15551 98.72%
15572 98.85%
15583 98.92%
15596 99.00%
15609 99.09%
15624 99.18%
15630 99.22%
15639 99.28%
15650 99.35%
15657 99.39%
15663 99.43%
15669 99.47%
15677 99.52%
15681 99.54%
15687 99.58%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
2540 16.12%
2453 15.57%
2351 14.92%
2253 14.30%
2162 13.72%
2079 13.20%
1987 12.61%
1879 11.93%
1778 11.29%
1694 10.75%
1623 10.30%
1538 9.76%
1449 9.20%
1343 8.53%
1259 7.99%
1191 7.56%
1109 7.04%
1040 6.60%
977 6.20%
912 5.79%
850 5.40%
794 5.04%
723 4.59%
673 4.27%
607 3.85%
552 3.50%
508 3.22%
453 2.88%
411 2.61%
368 2.34%
348 2.21%
325 2.06%
290 1.84%
268 1.70%
246 1.56%
229 1.45%
202 1.28%
181 1.15%
170 1.08%
157 1.00%
144 0.91%
129 0.82%
123 0.78%

114 0.72%
103 0.65%
96 0.61%
90 0.57%
84 0.53%
76 0.48%
72 0.46%
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39.01-40 8 0.05% 15695 99.63% 66 0.42%
38.01-39 6 0.04% 15701 99.67% 58 0.37%
37.01-38 6 0.04% 15707 99.71% 52 0.33%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 15709 99.72% 46 0.29%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 15712 99.74% 44 0.28%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 15713 99.75% 41 0.26%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 15713 99.75% 40 0.25%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 15714 99.75% 40 0.25%
31.01-32 4 0.03% 15718 99.78% 39 0.25%
30.01-31 2 0.01% 15720 99.79% 35 0.22%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 15723 99.81% 33 0.21%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 15724 99.82% 30 0.19%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 15726 99.83% 29 0.18%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 15729 99.85% 27 0.17%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 15730 99.85% 24 0.15%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 15730 99.85% 23 0.15%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 15730 99.85% 23 0.15%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 15730 99.85% 23 0.15%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 15730 99.85% 23 0.15%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 15732 99.87% 23 0.15%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 15732 99.87% 21 0.13%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 15733 99.87% 21 0.13%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 15734 99.88% 20 0.13%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15734 99.88% 19 0.12%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15734 99.88% 19 0.12%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15734 99.88% 19 0.12%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 15735 99.89% 19 0.12%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15735 99.89% 18 0.11%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15735 99.89% 18 0.11%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 15736 99.89% 18 0.11%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 15737 99.90% 17 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15737 99.90% 16 0.10%

0.00-1 16 0.10% 15753  100.00% 16 0.10%
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